Click the link or scan the code
Features Applications Dimensions
More resources
1
AC-HVDC
power supplies
482.6 x 487.4 x 609.6 mm  (19.0” x 19.2"  x 24.0”)
11U 19" rack mount

Semiconductor
manufacturing
Specifications subject to change without notice.
AC-HVDC
power supplies
2
GX series
Models & ratings
Notes:
1. For reversible polarity two high voltage chassis will be supplied both; a positive and a negative so usage depends on the required output.
Positive polarity Negative polarity Reversible polarity(1) Voltage Current Stored energy Output cable
GX005P5.0 GX005N5.0 GX005R5.0 0 – 5kV 5.00A 12J RG-8U
GX006P4.1 GX006N4.1 GX006R4.1 0 – 6kV 4.15A 16J RG-8U
GX008P3.1 GX008N3.1 GX008R3.1 0 – 8kV 3.15A 12J RG-8U
GX010P2.5 GX010N2.5 GX010R2.5 0 – 10kV 2.50A 17J RG-8U
GX012P2.1 GX012N2.1 GX012R2.1 0 – 12kV 2.10A 22J RG-8U
GX015P1.6 GX015N1.6 GX015R1.6 0 – 15kV 1.65A 17J RG-8U
GX020P1.2 GX020N1.2 GX020R1.2 0 – 20kV 1.250A 29J RG-8U
GX025P1.0 GX025N1.0 GX025R1.0 0 – 25kV 1.000A 34J RG-8U
GX030P835 GX030N835 GX030R835 0 – 30kV 0.835A 48J RG-8U
GX040P625 GX040N625 GX040R625 0 – 40kV 0.625A 28J RG-8U
GX050P500 GX050N500 GX050R500 0 – 50kV 0.500A 34J RG-8U
GX060P415 GX060N415 GX060R415 0 – 60kV 0.415A 41J RG-8U
GX070P360 GX070N360 GX070R360 0 – 70kV 0.360A 48J DS2121
GX080P315 GX080N315 GX080R315 0 – 80kV 0.315A 55J DS2121
GX100P250 GX100N250 GX100R250 0 – 100kV 0.250A 69J DS2121
Model configurator
Series
GX 100 P 250 ETH